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Event 1a - 1km Scratch Race (Group 1)
1 301 Bob Barber
2 378 Daniel Gooding
3 4 Thomas Purcell
4 116 Melissa Boylin

Event 1b - 1km Scratch Race (Group 2)
1 366 Oli Fairway
2 40 Lucy Naylor
3 273 Matthew Robertson
4 203 John Roberts

Event 1c - 1km Scratch Race (Group 3)

1 54 Jamie Brown

2 50 Finlay Graham

3 321 Paul Jones

4 251 Jonathan Gutteridge
Event 1d - 1km Scratch Race (Group 4)

1 55 Richard Moores

2 292 Ben Peatfield

3 36 Lewis Hartley

4 282 Joshua Clough
Event 2 - 16 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

1 378 Daniel Gooding

2 301 Bob Barber

3 29 Erin Avill

4 24 Mark Taylor
Event 3 - 25 Lap Points Race (Group 2)

1 305 AJ Hughes

2 203 John Roberts

3 232 Howard Heighton

4 115 Ben Singer
Event 4 - Unknown Distance Race (Group 3)

1 61 Tristan Pilling

2 344 Adam Bent

3 67 Ben Bright

4 54 Jamie Brown

Event 5 - 30 Lap Points Race (Group 4)

1 204 George Ball
2 55 Richard Moores
3 292 Ben Peatfield
4 220 Tom Lord

Event 6 - Elimination Race (Group 1)

1 234 Alex Dobrowolski

2 378 Daniel Gooding

3 301 Bob Barber

4 382 Elizabeth Broughton
Event 7 - 20 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

1 280 Ethan Wilmot

2 35 Evelina Black

3 175 Maddie Leech

4 171 Callum Evans

Event 8 - Elimination Race (Group 3)

1 129 Ben White
2 117 Lucien Cuming
3 44 Harry Jordan
4 224 Aaron Dodd

Programme 3

First Division
Results

Southend Wheelers

Cheshire Mavericks CC

Liverpool Century Racing Academy
Racing Chance Foundation

BC PM

RPM

Woolwich CC
Salt Ayre Cog Set

PH-MAS-Paul Milnes-Oldfield ERT
Glasgow Cycle Team

Ellmore Factory Racing
Manchester Wheelers

BC PM

Green Jersey RT
Zappis Race Team
Team SB Hub

Cheshire Mavericks CC
Southend Wheelers
Pink Jersey Race Team
BC PM

Sportcity Velo

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Ferryhill Wheelers CC
Sportcity Velo

Team SB Hub

Nutcracker Altura Racing

Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek
PH-MAS-Paul Milnes-Oldfield ERT

Furness Future Flyers
BC PM

Green Jersey RT
Eastlands Velo

Harry Middleton CC
Cheshire Mavericks CC
Southend Wheelers
Sportcity Velo

Derby Mercury RC
Sportcity Velo

Huddersfield Star Wheelers
Sportcity Velo

Stockton Wheeers
East Bradford CC
Element Cycling Team
Pedalsport CC
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01:21.000

407051 5

903716 3

918205 2

981567 1

01:13.000

1136255 5
1022481 3
924678 2

954227 1

01:17.000

1103537 5
460160 3

400444 2

1146144 1
01:08.000

1250241 10
471003 6

712723 4

117402 2

05:54.000

903716 5

407051 3

935394 2

400188 1

08:34.000

1230514 5
954227 3

464271 2

1448907 1
04:48.000

457012 5

876473 3

468935 2

1103537 1
09:27.000

945778 10

1250241 6
471003 4

1023583 2
06:22.804

965212 5

903716 3

407051 2

445987 1

06:58.000

836189 5

935926 3

1308830 2
1457343 1
07:06.844

976586 5

958144 3

1074980 2
1235247 1
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Event 9 - Elimination Race (Group 4)

1 55 Richard
2 52 Aidan
3 20 Liam
4 210 Jack

Moores
Lawrence
Davison
Johnson

Event 10 - Unknown Distance Race (Group 1)

1 378 Daniel

2 382 Elizabeth
3 301 Bob

4 234 Alex

Gooding
Broughton
Barber
Dobrowolski

Event 11 - Elimination Race (Group 2)

1 115 Ben

2 203 John

3 366 Ol

4 232 Howard

Singer
Roberts
Fairway
Heighton

Event 12 - 30 Lap Points Race (Group 3)

1 44 Harry
2 50 Finlay
3 129 Ben

4 368 Daniel

Jordan
Graham
White
Vincent

Event 13 - 20 Lap Course Des Primes (Group 4)

1 55 Richard
2 20 Liam
3 227 Daniels

Moores
Davison
Kucerjavjs

Event 14 - 20 Lap Points Race (Group 1)

1 378 Daniel
2 30 Max
3 234 Alex
4 29 Erin

Gooding
Poole
Dobrowolski
Avill

Event 15 - Unknown Distance Race (Group 2)

1 305 AJ

2 171 Callum
3 115 Ben

4 366 Oli

Hughes
Evans
Singer
Fairway

Event 16 - 20 Lap Scratch Race (Group 3)

1 6 Mark

2 44 Harry
3 184 Roberto
4 129 Ben

Black
Jordan
Conte
White

Event 17 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 4)

1 204 George
2 55 Richard
3 36 Lewis
4 210 Jack
Sprint 214 Philip

Programme 3

Ball
Moores
Hartley
Johnson
Lomas

Welodro
IShop

First Division
Results

BC PM

Innovation Racing
Team JRC
Manchester Wheelers

Cheshire Mavericks CC
Sportcity Velo
Southend Wheelers
Harry Middleton CC

Sportcity Velo

Salt Ayre Cog Set

BC PM

Ferryhill Wheelers CC

Element Cycling Team
Glasgow Cycle Team
Stockton Wheeers
Green Jersey RT

BC PM
Team JRC
Team JRC

Cheshire Mavericks CC
Bike Box Alan RT
Harry Middleton CC
Pink Jersey Race Team

Sportcity Velo
Sportcity Velo
Sportcity Velo
BC PM

BC PM

Element Cycling Team
BC PM

Stockton Wheeers

Furness Future Flyers
BC PM

Zappis Race Team
Manchester Wheelers
Sportcity Velo

RACK CYCLING SHOP
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1250241
879674
1140393
1234928

903716
445987
407051
965212

1448907
954227
1136255
464271

1074980
460160
976586
926093

1250241
1140393
1257363

903716
840256
965212
935394

1230514
1457343
1448907
1136255

437854
1074980
879000
976586

945778
1250241
712723
1234928
1322662

04:01.779
10

6

4

2

03:59.000
5

3
2
1

04:58.850

PN W

09:46.000
5

3

2

1
06:01.000
15

1

0.5

07:14.000
5

3
2
1

05:53.000

PN W

08:17.000

PN W

16:25.000
10

NS
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Pos No

Boo~vouohrwnr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28

30
31

33

35

37
38

40
41
42
43
44

46

48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
59
60

62

186 Jack
359 Freddie
30 Max
55 Richard
241 Adam
183 Bede
52 Aidan
292 Ben

36 Lewis
330 Christopher
382 Elizabeth
227 Daniels
220 Tom
107 Nick
321 Paul
214 Philip
253 Joseph
24 Mark
240 James
114 Thomas
282 Joshua
318 Steve
16 Marcus
148 Nick
301 Bob
47 Matthew
291 Simon
129 Ben
210 Jack
175 Maddie
356 Andrew
378 Daniel
156 Oliver
297 Jake
11 Matti
20 Liam
275 Ellie
54 Jamie
111 Adam
249 Charlotte
349 lan
362 Kieran
364 Jonno
6 Mark
305 AJ

75 William
283 Tom
56 Euan
204 George
260 Ben

61 Tristan
71 Ben
83 Oliver
116 Melissa
350 Matthew
198 Philip
224 Aaron
366 Oli

344 Adam
265 Kasim
295 Alan
44 Harry
67 Ben

Name

Rootkin-Gray
Jagger
Poole
Moores
Mitchell
Constantinides
Lawrence
Peatfield
Hartley
Walkinshaw
Broughton
Kucerjavjs
Lord

Heap
Jones
Lomas
Pidcock
Taylor
Meakin
Stewart
Clough
Colloby
Hiley
Jackson
Barber
Gott
Donoghue
White
Johnson
Leech
Wiley
Gooding
Newlan
Holder
Egglestone
Davison
Russell
Brown
Harris
Robinson
Clarke
Riley
Carroll
Black
Hughes
Harding
Sheard
Cameron
Ball
Stevens
Pilling
Iddon
Cook
Boylin
Cooll
Dowson
Dodd
Fairway
Bent
Dovey
Broadbent
Jordan
Bright

First Division

Points Classification

Club

Solihull CC

Team B38-Underpin Racing
Bike Box Alan RT

BC PM

Sportcity Velo

University of Manchester CC
Innovation Racing

Green Jersey RT

Zappis Race Team
University of Manchester CC
Sportcity Velo

Team JRC

Eastlands Velo

Bury Clarion CC

Ellmore Factory Racing
Sportcity Velo

PH-MAS-Paul Milnes-Oldfield ERT
BC PM

Bournemouth Cycleworks UK Racing
Liverpool Century RC

Team SB Hub

All Terrain Cycles Ride in Peace
Giant Halifax Race Team
Giant Halifax Race Team
Southend Wheelers

West Pennine RC

York Cycleworks

Stockton Wheeers
Manchester Wheelers
Huddersfield Star Wheelers
University of Manchester CC
Cheshire Mavericks CC
ABC Centreville

North Cheshire Clarion
Beacon Wheelers

Team JRC

Team Backstedt/Hot Chillee
PH-MAS-Paul Milnes-Oldfield ERT
Beacon Wheelers

Sportcity Velo

Manchester Wheelers
Langdale Lightweights
Blackline RT

BC PM

Sportcity Velo

Marsh Tracks Racing-Trek
Giant Halifax Race Team
Wheelbase Cabtech Junior RT
Furness Future Flyers
Sportcity Velo

Team SB Hub

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Sheffield Hallam CC

Racing Chance Foundation
Team Royal London 360 Isle of Man
Racing Chance Foundation
Pedalsport CC

BC PM

Nutcracker Altura Racing
University of Manchester CC
Peak Road Club

Element Cycling Team
Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek

TRACK CYCLING SHOP
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Licence

718693
968862
840256
1250241
1084986
1337889
879674
471003
712723
1347518
445987
1257363
1023583
824330
400444
1322662
462389
400188
966076
1229054
117402
1149289
875559
953773
407051
722856
721960
976586
1234928
1308830
1293782
903716
449300
418121
725458
1140393
823331
1103537
1365123
1369099
1346787
920486
1153536
437854
1230514
468944
895609
463371
945778
1085649
457012
939425
1339903
981567
926059
952403
1235247
1136255
876473
1350532
409975
1074980
468935

Points

276.5
189.5
1545
145.5
128.5
128.0
1125
106.0
83.0
76.0
74.5
74.0
70.0
67.0
66.0
65.5
64.5
63.0
63.0
61.5
60.0
59.5
59.0
59.0
56.5
55.0
52.0
49.5
49.5
49.0
48.5
48.5
48.0
48.0
46.5
46.5
45.5
40.5
40.5
40.0
39.0
36.5
36.0
355
35.5
325
32.5
32.0
31.5
31.0
30.5
29.0
28.5
28.5
27.5
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.0
26.0
25.0
25.0
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track league Points Classification
159 Oscar Nilsson-Julien VC Londres 890836 25.0
65 235 Andrew Lemm Sportcity Velo 842095 24.5
280 Ethan Wilmot Derby Mercury RC 836189 245
67 184 Roberto Conte BC PM 879000 24.0
217 Alan Forrester Graham Weigh Racing 841013 24.0
385 Chris Mann Marsh Tracks RT 1128509  24.0
70 10 Geoff Brandt Birkenhead North End CC 410205 23.0
165 Finlay Pickering Wold Top Actif RT 1000184  23.0
174 Georgia Ashworth Team 22 722914 23.0
302 Andrew Pink WyndyMilla 468680 23.0
74 115 Ben Singer Sportcity Velo 1448907 225
75 29 Erin Avill Pink Jersey Race Team 935394 215
76 154 Michael Hargreaves HD Revolutions (HDR) 981908 21.0
160 Thomas Ashcroft Bott Cycle Team 949878 21.0
78 117 Lucien Cuming East Bradford CC 958144 20.0
149 John Culpan Giant Halifax Race Team 1187975  20.0
80 219 Rebecca Howard University of Manchester CC 1255174 19.0
298 Max Lutz-Atkinson Speedflex RT 923948 19.0
82 8 Chris Johnson Islington CC 1145653 18.0
203 John Roberts Salt Ayre Cog Set 954227 18.0
84 85 David O'Sullivan Sportcity Velo 17U160045 175
85 50 Finlay Graham Glasgow Cycle Team 460160 17.0
59 Matthew Dennis Sportcity Velo 1009679 17.0
143 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo 938274 17.0
179 Cameron Pilkington Mossley CRT 1063855 17.0
191 Peter Gascoigne BC PM 1260881 17.0
293 Joel Ackers Innovation Racing 949920 17.0
91 76 Conor McKinnon Southport CC 946915 16.5
92 109 Josh Wilkes Lyme RC 902935 16.0
197 Sam Hollis Albarosa CC 1142701 16.0
94 341 Lachlan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion 878692 15.0
95 185 Jules Chadderton Sportcity Velo 1358783 14.0
270 Joseph Tubby Tyneside Vagabonds CC 895472 14.0
97 136 Andrew Huntington Salt Ayre Cog Set 1248338 13.5
98 64 Riley Blackmore PH-MAS-Paul Milnes-Oldfield ERT 1045135 13.0
171 Callum Evans Sportcity Velo 1457343 13.0
195 Michael Costelloe North Cheshire Clarion 1238742 13.0
101 120 Eve Davies-Heywood Sportcity Velo 1380420 12.5
102 35 Evelina Black Sportcity Velo 935926 12.0
124 lan Lawless Wigan Wheelers CC 465546 12.0
296 Chris Tomlinson Rossendale RC 1226935 12.0
105 128 Phran Ryder Sportcity Velo 957476 11.5
106 208 Ellen McDermott Boompods EDCO NRG 1053333 11.0
304 Corrin Leeming Team Royal London 360 Isle of Man 888142 11.0
108 108 Christine Higgs Macclesfield Wheelers 401940 10.0
121 Ewan Davies Pedalsport CC 893659 10.0
196 Tyler Hannay Team Royal London 360 Isle of Man 872336 10.0
238 Sam Iddon N-Fuse Identity Racing 939423 10.0
332 Savannah Morgan BC PM 901196 10.0
360 Carter Howe Heanor Clarion CC 883369 10.0
114 74 Tarn Fynn Crimson Performance Race Team 1005852 9.5
115 118 Rachel Earnshaw East Bradford CC 934483 9.0
141 Niamha Albones Liverpool Century Cycling Academy 942966 9.0
228 Tom Davies Marsh Tracks Racing-Trek 957938 9.0
230 Sam Wedgwood Beacon Wheelers 871620 9.0
300 Roy Plant Manchester Wheelers 1095509 9.0
120 40 Lucy Naylor RPM 1022481 8.5
342 Rebecca Maynard Welwyn Wheelers 460876 8.5
122 57 Michael Atkinson Manchester Wheelers 978403 8.0
234 Alex Dobrowolski Harry Middleton CC 965212 8.0
398 Sophie Lewis Cycle Team On Form 871868 8.0
125 49 John Jackson Macclesfield Wheelers 408295 7.0
62 Nick Rosenthal BC PM 416218 7.0
92 Nicola Greenwood Albion Cycling Co 960396 7.0
110 Olivia Ingham Pink Jersey Race Team 1011335 7.0

TRACK CYGLING SHOP
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130
131

138
139

146

151

153

159

161

170

179
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256
147
33
244
320
328
368
374
376
162
68
84
150
205
232
236
251
37
182
193
273
394
19
245
12
274
279
308
396
397
53
237
4
5
9
38
45
155
178
324
380
21
77
134
151
202
267
284
395
399
97
207
225
277

Jack
George
Joshua
Paul
Maisy
Ryan
Daniel
Matthew
Abby
Olivia
Donald
Eve
Michael
James
Howard
Aaron
Jonathan
Grace
Daniel
Isaac
Matthew
Ella
Bernard
Amy
Ava
Peter
Max
Alex
Amelia
Eluned
Daniel
Hugo
Thomas
Henry
Shellan
Matthew
Lee
Olivia
Joseph
Steve
Anna
Tilly
Andrew
Monica
Hannah
Thomas
Graham
Darcey
Elena
Abi
Katie
Maria
Jasmine
Andrew

Rutland
Greenhalgh
Keers
Gibson
Vasic
Ashcroft
Vincent
Rootkin-Gray
Munro
Braybrooke
Pack
Barrow
Glynn
Harrison
Heighton
Lund
Gutteridge
Rudkin
Jackson
Appleby
Robertson
Barnwell
Foex
Monkhouse
Oxley-Szilagyi
Boyd

Moss
Barker
Sharpe
King

Pack
Lutz-Atkinson
Purcell
Hollyman
Leeming
Dobbing
Watson
Bent

Earley
Davies
Docherty
Percy
Nickeas
Dew
Paton-Harris
Heighton
Charlton
Ellis

: Smith

Smith
Helsby
McAllister
Kent
Webster

First Division

Points Classification

Beacon Wheelers

WSC-Hand in Hand-Baal

Team SB Hub

Warrington RC

Pink Jersey Race Team

Omnipex Bioracer

Green Jersey RT

Solihull CC

Sportcity Velo

Racing Chance Foundation
Sportcity Velo

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Wills Wheels CC

Team Royal London 360 Isle of Man
Ferryhill Wheelers CC

Team Royal London 360 Isle of Man
Manchester Wheelers

Sportcity Velo

Eastlands Velo

N-Fuse Identity Racing

Woolwich CC

Towy Racing Cycle Club
Manchester Wheelers

Backstedt Hotchilli

PH-Mas Paul Milnes Oldfield ERT
VC St Raphael

Birkenhead North End CC
Halesowen A & CC

Liv Cycling Club — Halo Cycles
Towy Riders

Sportcity Velo

Speedflex RT

Liverpool Century Racing Academy
Kirklees Racing Academy

Team Royal London 360 Isle of Man
Brother NRG

Team Sportslab

Team Jaden-Weldtite

Liverpool Century RC

Ferryhill Wheelers CC

Liv Cycling Club - Epic Coaching
Pink Jersey Race Team

BC PM

Storey Racing

Team JRC

Stockton Wheeers

Kendal CC

Team JRC

Team Jadan Weldtite — Vive Le Velo
Clifton CC

Racing Chance Foundation
Sportcity Velo

Pink Jersey Race Team

Element Cycling Team

TRACK CYCLING SHOP
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942337
936975
1239373
821351
937904
941457
926093
721660
1240058
446023
1280799
841858
450837
467855
464271
834622
1146144
950379
1300171
879224
924678
900697
1292840
724363
825278
410580
1003677
890842
459702
470959
1232081
923947
918205
463667
895040
1022875
443726
876472
959639
417748
892799
879599
1423519
903033
1370345
1024211
408224
1234474
836792
887338
840238
1473606
1029946
412181

7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
55
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
35
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
25
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
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